UPDATION LIST OF EMPLOYEES OF PRINTING ZONE, SURVEY OF INDIA, HYDERABAD AS ON 31-08-2023

Present | Designatio | Grou | Prefix | Employee Father's/ Date of Date Pay Pay Date of Contact No. | Residential Remar
posting | n p Name Husband's/ | Birth of Lev joining of Address ks
Mot her's Appoi | el Present
Name ntme Grade
ntin
the
Govt.
Service
PRINTIN | SS A SHRI | P.M. PARATE | MotiRam 05.04.1966 | 15.10. | 11 91,100/- | 21.09.2022 | 9491399017 | G3,Balaiji
G ZONE (GAZ2) Parate 1990 Residenciy Bandi
sethye
colony,Firajadigud
a, Hyd
PRINTIN | E&AO B SHRI | MC SUBBA HANUMANT 10-08-1963 | 02-01- | 7 62,200 | 25-06-2020 | 9640 709989| Plot No.179
G ZONE (Non RAYUDU HU 1989 Venkatadri
- Township,
Gz) Ghatkesar, RR
Dist.
PRINTIN | OFFICE B SHRI | CH Pitchaiah 15.06.1969 | 02.11. | 6 56,900 | 26.05.2023 | 9502927467 | Flot No-203-A
G ZONE | SUPERINT | (Non THIRUPATHAI 1989 Mohan Nagar
ENDENT | - AH Nagole Hyd
Gz)
PRINTIN | OFFICE B SHRI | P.TATA RAO HANUMANTH| 09-02-1974 | 15-01- | 6 47600 27-04-2018 | 27206064 PL.12,ST.NO.1
G ZONE | SUPERINT | (Non U 1999 ,High Court
ENDENT - Colony,Hydera
Gz) bad
PRINTIN | LDC GP.’C’ | SHRI | K. RAVI BABU | JAYANNA 06-05-1978 | 01-04- | 2 26800 | 30-10-2017 | 9959251840 | H.No0.2-14-129,
G ZONE 2011 Beerappagadda,
Uppal, Hyderabad
PRINTIN | LDC GP.’C’ | SHRI | B. B.NAGAIAH | 16.05.1987 | 12.10. | 2 26000 08.-1-2019 | 9490086680 | 3-
G ZONE VENKATESWA 2009 56/3,Gadhiaga
R LU r,Parvathapur,

Medipalli,Med
Chal, TS- 500098




PRINTIN
G ZONE

KHALASI

GP.C

SHRI

G.BALA
SWAMY

G.SAJEEVA
IAH

01-07-
1964

31-05-
1996

38300

31-05-
1996

8790052289

5-
23/3,Gangh
ina
gar,Parvath
ap
ur,Ghatkes
ar,
Medipalli,R
R
Dist.Hydera
ad

PRINTIN
G ZONE

KHALASI

GP.C

SHRI

S. YESOB

S.
VENOOR

01-01-
1971

04-05-
2000

36100

04-05-
2000

9652409288

2-13-114,
Beerappag
ad da, Near
Ramalayam
» Uppal,
Hyderabad.

PRINTIN
G ZONE

KHALASI

GP.C

SHRI

K. DAVID

ABRAHAM

14-01-
1984

01-04-
2015

22800

01-04-
2015

9682693736

H.No.3-17-27
Gandhi
Nagar
Ramantha
pur
Hyderabad




